
Food Science and Nutrition Department Faculty 

Office Hours – Fall Quarter 2023 

 

Name Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

  Alexander, Verena 

  11-240: 756-2721 

  vealexan@calpoly.edu 

3:30-5:30 pm  

Please schedule appt. In 

calendly 

 

12:10-1:10 pm  

Please schedule in Calendly 

  

 

 

Amin, Samir 

24-A105; 756-6176 

samin02@calpoly.edu 

  

 

 

 

  

Castro, Luis 

24-109; 756-2804 

lfcastro@calpoly.edu 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

Cahn, Anna 

11-239;  

756-7383 

acahn@calpol

y.edu 

  

12:10-2:00 pm or by 

appointment 

 

 

 

12:10-1:00 pm (traditional, in 

office) or by appointment 

 

1:10-2:00 pm (walking, 

advising OH) 

 

 

Elliston, Sherry 

74M-B103; 756-2565 

sellisto@calpoly.edu  

 

  

2:10-3:10 pm  

  

2:10 – 3:10 pm  
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  Grant-Holcomb, Arlene 

  181-216 

  agrantho@calpoly.edu 

 

   

                                           11-12 pm 

                                                                                   11-12 pm 

Jung, Stephanie 

11-243; 756-

5463 

stjung@calpoly.edu 

  1-3 pm   

 

 

Kohlen, Corinne 

24-112; 756-5495 

ckohlen@calpoly.edu 

 

 
    

  Kristo, Aleksandra  

11-247;  

756-2618 

akristo@calpoly.edu 

 

    

  

 

 

Lammert, Amy 

11-223; 756-

6108 

alammert@calpoly.edu 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Niku, Shohreh 

24-105B; 756-7152 

ssniku@calpoly.edu 

 

 

 

1:10-3:00 pm or by 

appointment 

 

https://calpoly.zoom.u

s/j/2840672219 

 

 

 

 

1:10-3:00 pm or by 

appointment 

 

https://calpoly.zoom.us

/j/2840672219 
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Pilolla, Kari 

11-236; 756-5419 

kpilolla@calpoly.edu 

 
    

 

Reaves, Scott 

11-250; 756-6126 

sreaves@calpoly.edu 

     

Ross, Lindsey 

 11-240 

 linross@calpoly.edu 

 

10:40 – 11:30am  

 

 

 

10:10 – 11am 

 

 

 

 

  

9:10 – 11am (Zoom) 

http://calpoly.zoom.us/my/lind

sey.ross 

 

 

 

Sikalidis, 

Angelos 11-

241; 756-6496 

asikalid@calpoly.edu 
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